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Flashlight 150 PSlI tire pump

Carry-On
approved

Carry bag included

Sandberg Car Jumpstarter TirePump 10000 je vase kompletni zachrana na cestach. S
odolnym designem ziskate vykonny startér, 150 PSI vzduchovou pumpu pro véci jako
pneumatiky na kolo a auto a 10000 mAh powerbanku pro nabijeni vasich USB
zarizeni. Vestavéna multifunkéni LED svitilna zajistuje, Ze vidy uvidite, co délate.
Perfektni pro auto, na vylet nebo jako soucast vasi nouzové sady.
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Sandberg Car Jumpstarter TirePump 10000

£ Specifikace

Capacity: 10000 mAh /37 Wh

USB-C input: 5V/2A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A

USB-A output: 5V/2.4A

Clamp rated output: 12V DC 400A

Clamp peak output: 12V DC 800A

Air compressor pressure: Up to 150 PSI

LED light modes: White Solid / White Strobe / Red Strobe / White SOS
LED light power: 2W

Recharge time: 3.5 to 5 hours depending on power supply
Battery type: Lithium-ion

Cycle life: Up to 1000 charge cycles

Material: PC + ABS

Working temperature: -20°C to +60°C
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’.: Informace o baleni

= Rozméry

S sonavery-

1 Sandberg Car Jumpstarter TirePump 10000
1 Carry bag

1 Air hose

4 Valve connectors

1 Battery smart clamps

1 USB-A to USB-C charge cable 0.5 meter

1 Quick guide

Vyska (cm)
Siika (cm)
Hloubka (cm)
Hmotnost (g)

Vyrobek
4.50
9.70
19.50

784.00

Baleni
24.50
14.00
12.00

1,370.00

www.sandberg.world/product/car- jumpstarter-airpump-10000
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